▲ Tear lere	• <b>A</b>		▲ Tear	Here 🛦	-		⊺ ⊾	ear Here 🔺	
	PLEASE READ /	ALL INSTRUCTI	ONS.	BEFORE		TING THIS FO	BM.		
APPI CA DN OF DF ALL DA L PAR MEN C STE IN mith Secretary of Suite Division of corporations						FILED			
1. DOCUMENT # L0100001001 Name and Mailing Address					02 DEC 18 AM 11: 12				
					SECRETARY OF STAIL TABEAHASSEE.FLORIDA 000009575890 12/18/0201035005 **150.00				
MIAMI FL 33129-2810									
2. New Mailing Address 1320 MIAMI ROAD #111					4. State/Country of Formation				
City State Zip FTLAUDERDALE, FL. 33316					4. State/Country of Formation   (20)     FL   (20)     5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida   (01/19/2001)				
FI LAUSERDALE,     FE: 33316       Principal Place of Business     3. New Principal Place of Business Address					To Do Business in Florida 01/19/2001   6. FEI Number Applied For				
-2666 BRICKELL-AVENUE 1320 MIAI MIAMI FL-33125 City, State, Zip			AMIROAD #111		65-1068169 Not Applicable			, ,	
City, state, Zip							\$5.00 Additional Fe for a Certificate o		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent									
LOPEZ JORGE B					210 RUIZ				
				Street Address (	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
				1320 MIAMI ROAD # 11					
				City Ft. 2A			FL Zip Code	6	
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S.     Signature of     Registered Agent     Date   December 16, 2002								2	
11. Name	s and Street Addresses of Each Managing	Member/Manager		an an ann an Aonaichte an	na namatina mana disilan Administra na manana di gana	n ( ) (an an a		j	
Title(s)	Name of Managing Members/Managers		Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag			City / State / Zip			
MGRM	M VARGAS, JUAN JOSE					RDALE, FL. MHAMI TL 381	<u>3</u> 3316		
MGRM	GRM FERNANDA PETERLIN, MARIA <del>2888 BRICKELL</del>			L-AVENUE-	<u>.</u>	MIAMI FL 331		333/6	
		/320	NIH.	MI ROAL	5 #11	FTLAUDE	<u> K D H L E, F.</u>	<u> </u>	
;							Λερρ		
REINSTATEMENT 2002								/	
	-					1		-	
	······					12	23 US	_	
12. I certify that I am managing member/manage or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608,406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.								Inditbat A	
Signature of Manager								59	
Typed or or	inted name of signing Managing Member//	Magazor		1			,		